
Week Date Day Time Home Score Away Score Location

1 25-Aug Sat 10:30 AM Cowboys (CC) 20 Bengals 0 Johnson Williams

1 25-Aug Sat 1:30 PM Falcons 0 Wildcats 46 Johnson Williams

1 26-Aug Sun 11:30 AM Redskins 0 Steelers 2 Handley

1 26-Aug Sun 2:00 PM Cowboys 6 Eagles 0 Handley

2 30-Aug Thur 6:00 PM Redskins 0 Cowboys (W) 13 Winchester

2 30-Aug Thur 7:30 PM Steelers 0 Eagles 19 Winchester

2 30-Aug Thur 6:00 PM Wildcats 39 Cowboys (CC) 0 Front Royal

2 1-Sep Sat 12:30 PM Cougars 35 Falcons 0 Fauquier

3 6-Sep Thur 6:00 PM Cowboys (W) 26 Bengals 0 Winchester

3 6-Sep Thur 7:30 PM Steelers 0 Wildcats 49 Winchester

3 8-Sep Sat 11:30 AM Cowboys (CC) 13 Falcons 0 Fauquier 

3 8-Sep Sat 2:30 PM Cougars 6 Eagles 0 Fauquier 

4 13-Sep Thur 6:00 PM Eagles 12 Bengals 0 Winchester

4 15-Sep Sat 11:30 AM Wildcats 21 Cougars 0 Front Royal

4 15-Sep Sat 2:30 PM Falcons 0 Steelers 7 Front Royal

4 15-Sep Sat 12:30 PM Cowboys (CC) 26 Redskins 6 Johnson Williams

5 20-Sep Thur 6:00 PM Cowboys (CC) 19 Steelers 0 Winchester

5 20-Sep Thur 7:30 PM Eagles 21 Redskins 0 Winchester

5 22-Sep Sat 1:30 PM Bengals 0 Wildcats 30 Capon Bridge

5 22-Sep Sat 10:30 AM Cougars 14 Cowboys (W) 0 Johnson Williams

6 27-Sep Thur 6:00 PM Cowboys (W) 7 Steelers 12 Winchester

6 29-Sep Sat 11:30 AM Bengals 0 Cougars 38 Front Royal

6 29-Sep Sat 1:00 PM Redskins 12 Falcons 0 Front Royal

6 29-Sep Sat 4:00 PM Wildcats 12 Cowboys (CC) 0 Front Royal

7 4-Oct Thur 6:00 PM Cowboys (W) 0 Wildcats 32 Winchester

7 4-Oct Thur 7:30 PM Redskins 19 Bengals 0 Winchester

7 6-Oct Sat 10:30 AM Cougars 30 Steelers 0 Fauquier

7 6-Oct Sat 1:30 PM Falcons 0 Eagles 26 Fauquier

8 11-Oct Thur 6:00 PM Eagles 0 Wildcats 22 Winchester

8 11-Oct Thur 7:30 PM Cowboys (W) 12 Cowboys (CC) 18 Winchester

8 13-Oct Sat 10:30 AM Cougars 32 Redskins 0 Front Royal

8 13-Oct Sat 1:30 PM Falcons 6 Bengals 6 Front Royal
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